09:30

10:00

10:10

10:40

12:50

13:00

13:30

Irish Payroll

A\
Special Interest Group gi\i/f?&;.
ni=2

Meeting to be held on Monday 21° October 2013

UK & Ireland

At SAP, Citywest Business Unit, Co. Dublin.

AGENDA

Registration, coffee and networking All
Introductions All
Minutes from last meeting All
Discussion with the Development and Local Product Management. To All
include:

e Budget 2014

e Support packs and CLCs and notes

e SEPA

e PRSI

e End of Year
AOB All
Light lunch and further networking opportunity All
Meeting close All

We reserve the right to change the agenda at any time

UK & Ireland SAP User Group m DBH Business Centre m Belasis Hall Technology Park = Billingham = TS23 4EA

Tel: + 44 (0)1642 343411 m Email: support@sapusers.orqg m www.sapusers.org




