Irish Payroll Special Interest Group





Meeting to be held on Monday 21st October 2013

At SAP, Citywest Business Unit, Co. Dublin.

AGENDA

09:30	Registration, coffee and networking	All
10:00	Introductions	All
10:10	Minutes from last meeting	All
10:40	Discussion with the Development and Local Product Management. To include: • Budget 2014 • Support packs and CLCs and notes • SEPA • PRSI • End of Year	AII
12:50	AOB	All
13:00	Light lunch and further networking opportunity	All
13:30	Meeting close	All

We reserve the right to change the agenda at any time